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TRi Chlorinator

A high performance reverse polarity water care system.

Complete Unit Standard Model

Part No Description List $ excl. GST List $incl. GST
W382010 TRi Compact Chlorine Generator Complete Unit

W382030 TRi Mid Chlorine Generator Complete Unit

\W382040 TRi Large Chlorine Generator Complete Unit

Complete Unit pH Model

Part No Description List $ excl. GST List Sincl. GST
\W382070 TRi Compact pH Chlorine Generator with pH Control Complete Unit

W382090 TRi Mid pH Chlorine Generator with pH Control Complete Unit

W382100 TRi Large pH Chlorine Generator with pH Control Complete Unit

Complete Unit PRO Model (authorized installers only can purchase)

Part No Description List $ excl. GST List $incl. GST
W382150 TRi Mid PRO Chlorine Generator with pH & ACL Control
W382160 TRi Large PRO Chlorine Generator with pH & ACL Control

Part No Description List $ excl. GST List $ incl. GST
W043280 TRi Cell Housing
W151271 TRi Barrel Union O Ring
W043330 TRi Barrel Union Sleeve
W043320 TRi Barrel Union Nut
W197411 TRi Electrode 15 Packed
W197431 TRi Electrode 25 Packed
W197441 TRi Electrode 35 Packed
W150031 TRi Electrode O Ring
W043290 TRi Cell Locking Ring
\W043340 TRi Cell Connector Cap
W043460 Blanking Cap

Power Pack Parts

Part No Description List $ excl. GST List $ incl. GST
\W082981 TRi PFC Power SUP (FAN4803)
\W001400 TRi PCB MTG Screws No 4*1/4in
W082991 TRi Control PCB Assy

W043210 TRi Chassis cover

W043220 Clear Screen

W043720 TRi Dress Cover Unpainted
Wo001421 Setscrew M4x20MM PAN PHIL Z/P
W001461 Screw M3x5MM PAN-HD POZI ZINC
W043240 TRi STD Bottom Cover

\W000201 Screw M4*6 PAN PHIL Z/P
W052500 TRi Mains Input Cable AUS
W1955390 TRi Output Cable Assy (PHT)
W000021 Cord Grip Grommet HE1217 /6N-4
W120381 Socket RAD2(C)

W001401 Cord Grip Heyco O/P SR7N-2
W110161 Fuse

W176741 TRi Control Label
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TRi Chlorinator

TRi Spare Parts
pH Module

TRi Cell
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TRi Chlorinator

pH Module Parts

Part No
W001400
\W043260
\W083001
W043250
W000201
W176751
W001461
\W043270
W001451
W500700
W501191
W501201

Miscellaneous

Description List $ excl. GST

Part No
\W043440
R0535000
B0007300
B0007400
W500710
W500720
W500730
W500740
W501211
W138030
W012575
W197590
W043420
W151290

Description List $ excl. GST
TRi PCB MTG Screws No 4*1/4in
TRi pH Inner Shroud
TRi pH Only PCB
TRi pH Bottom Cover
Screw M4*6 PAN PHIL Z/P .Earth
TRi Dome Badge pH
Screw M3x5MM PAN-HD POZI|
TRi Pump Door
Screw M3x6MM CTRSUNK PHIL ZP
TRi Peristaltic Pump+Motor
TRi Peristaltic pump head
TRi Peristaltic pump motor

TRi One Way Valve

TRi Acid Tube 5 Metre Length
pH Sensor cable only
ACL/ORP Sensor cable only
TRi pH Sensor

TRi ACL/ORP Sensor

TRi pH Calibration Fluid

TRi ACL/ORP Calibration Fluid
TRi Pump Tube (200mm long) Black
TRi Insect Screen Kit

TRi Mounting Bracket

TRi Pod
TRi BARB + BLOCK
pH O Ring
og_:’ Rainbow Pool Products
&7 PO Box 2388, Mansfield Qld 4122
;/' Telephone STD 61-7-3849 5385

m POOL PRODUCTS Facsimile STD 61-7-3849 5384
e Email: info@rainbowpoolproducts.com.au

Qualiy Pool & Spa Produas~ VVED: Www.rainbowpoolproducts.com.au

List $ incl. GST

List $incl. GST
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